
1 4 0

ABOUT THE AUTHORS

Вестник ВолГУ. Серия 8. Вып. 11. 2012



Akulinichev Alexander Sergeevich Postgraduate student, Journalism Department,
Volgograd State University (a.s.akulinichev@gmail.ru)

Dorokhova Alena Sergeevna Postgraduate student, Department of Literature,
Publishing Business and Literary Creation, Volgograd
State University (das-das-87@mail.ru)

Ionova Svetlana Valentinovna Doctor of Philology, Professor, Department of
Russian Language, Volgograd State University
(sionova@mail.ru)

Kalashnikov Sergey Borisovich Candidate of Philology, Associate Professor,
Department of Literature, Publishing Business and
Literary Creation, Volgograd State University
(sergeyk34@gmail.com)

Kozlova Olesya Alexandrovna Candidate of Philology, Associate Professor,
Journalism Department, Volgograd State University
(olesya-kozlova@mail.ru)

Mlechko Alexander Vladimirovich Doctor of Philology, Associate Professor, Head of
Journalism Department, Volgograd State University
(mlechko@mail.ru)

Nazarova Tatyana Vladimirovna Candidate of Pedagogy, Associate Professor,
Journalism Department, Volgograd State University
(nazarova-tv@mail.ru)

Nartyev Nurmukhamed Nuryagdyevich Candidate of Philology, Associate Professor,
Department of Literature, Publishing Business and
Literary Creation, Volgograd State University
(nartyev@yandex.ru)

Pavlova Olga Alexandrovna Doctor of Philology, Professor, Department of
Philology, Volzhsky Humanitarian Institute (branch)
of Volgograd State University (lexfati72@mail.ru)

Parakhnevich Elena Valeryevna Postgraduate student, Journalism Department,
Volgograd State University (parahnevich@mail.ru)



ABOUT THE AUTHORS

Вестник ВолГУ. Серия 8. Вып. 11. 2012

Smirnova Eugenia Alexandrovna Candidate of Philology, Associate Professor,
Journalism Department, Volgograd State University
(eugeni-sm@mail.ru)

Shilnikova Olga Gennadyevna Candidate of Pedagogy, Associate Professor,
Journalism Department, Volgograd State University
(glossa2@rambler.ru)

Vasilyeva Svetlana Sergeevna Candidate of Philology, Associate Professor,
Department of Literature, Publishing Business and
Literary Creation, Volgograd State University
(sseliger@mail.ru)

Vorobyeva Svetlana Yuryevna Candidate of Philology, Associate Professor, Department
of Literature, Publishing Business and Literary Creation,
Volgograd State University (svewor@yandex.ru)

Voronin Vladimir Sergeevich Doctor of Philology, Professor, Department of
Philology, Volzhsky Humanitarian Institute (branch) of
Volgograd State University (voroninvls@rambler.ru)

Zharavina  Larisa Vasilyevna Doctor of Philology, Professor, Department of
Litrature, Volgograd State Social-Pedagogical
University (zharavinal@mail.ru)


